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Title

The Calder game
Charlie and the chocolate factory
Chasing Vermeer
The Danger Box
Hold fast
Out of the wild night
The Wright 3
7 items.
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Dewey#

EBOOK F Bal
EBOOK F Dah
EBOOK F Bal
EBOOK F Bal
EBOOK F Bal
EBOOK F Bal
EBOOK F Bal

Author

Balliett, Blue
Dahl, Roald
Balliett, Blue
Balliett, Blue
Balliett, Blue
Balliett, Blue
Balliett, Blue

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Scholastic

Puffin Books
Scholastic
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press
Scholastic

ISBN

9780545279130
9781101653678
9780545541015
9780545532297
9780545510196
9780545867580
9780545362320
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